
BARNDALE HOUSE SCHOOL 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2020-2021 

  

Occasion of Closure Date on which school will 
close (at 3pm unless 
otherwise advised) 

Date on which pupils are 
expected back in school 

 
Summer Holiday 2020 
 

 
Friday 17 July 2020 

 
Thursday 3 September 2020 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAYS 
 

 

Tuesday 1 September 2020 
Wednesday 2 September 2020 

 

 
Autumn Half-Term Holiday 
 

 
Friday 23 October 2020 

 
Monday 2 November 2020 

 
Christmas Holiday 2020 
 

 
Friday 18 December 2020 

 
Tuesday 5 January 2021 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAY 
 

 
Monday 4 January 2021 

 

 
Spring Half-Term Holiday 
 

 
Friday 12 February 2021 

 
Monday 22 February 2021 

 
Easter Holiday 2021 
 

 
Thursday 25 March 2021 

 
Monday 12 April 2021 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAY 
 

 
Friday 26 March 2021 

 

 
MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 
 

 
Monday 3 May 2021 

 

 
Summer Half-Term Holiday 
 

 
Friday 28 May 2021 

 
Tuesday 8 June 2021 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAY 
 

 
Monday 7 June 2021 

 

 
Summer Holiday 2021 

 
Friday 16 July 2021 

 
Wednesday  1 September 2021* 
 

 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS 2020/2021 

Monday 4 January 2021 

Friday 26 March 2021 

Tuesday 8 June 2021 

*Date for returning to school in September 2021 to be confirmed 


